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Description

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199805260001
91001

05/26/1998
11:15:20

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
DAVID E

199410280003
23951

200712110005
59090

12/11/2007
12:20:03

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JOHNSON,
WHEELER F

199601040000
02861

01/04/1996
09:39:19

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantor DEEDS RASBERRY,
RHONDA
LOCKHART

8 111 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:111

198401050000
02430

01/05/1984
12:00:00

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantee DEEDS ENMAR CORP 352 460 8 102 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102

199512040003
46091

12/04/1995
01:02:00

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantee DEEDS WILSON,
BRIAN L

8 111 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:111

200411030006
04410

11/03/2004
08:45:00

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantor DEEDS LAMBERT,
PAMELA D

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199410280003
23951

10/28/1994
02:27:33

JOHNSON
HELEN R

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
DAVID E

9 97 Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:97


